2025/5/14 17:23 Cut Sheet 1492-L16-G
1492 Spring Clamp Terminal Blocks
1492-L16-G1492-L16-G
Spring Clamp Terminal Block,One-Circuit Feed-Through Block,16 mm (# 14 AWG - # 4 AWG),Standard Feedthrough,Green,
Product Details
BLOCK STYLE
Base Block Style Standard Feed-Through Blocks
BASE DATA
Base Block Type One-Circuit Feed-Through Block
DETAIL DATA
Features Standard Feedthrough
Maximum Wire Size & Rating UL: 14-4 AWG (65A @600V AC/DC) CSA: 14-4 AWG (65A @600V AC/DC)
IEC: 16mm² (76A @800V AC/DC) EEx e II: 16mm²/16-6 AWG (66A @550V
AC/DC)
Color Green
Supporting Documentation and Downloads
Specifications
Short Circuit Ratings Data Sheet